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“Rooted in Christ and Sacred Traditions” Col 2:6-7



Thursday July 20, 2023 (Day 1)

2:30 PM	 Arrival and Registration 
4:30 PM	 Social Hour
5:30 PM	 Inauguration Meeting
6:15 PM 	 Evening Prayer
6:30 PM	 Dinner
7:30 PM	 Cultural Program Night 1
		  Entertainment by St. Vincent De 	
		  Paul Cathedral Parish 
8:30 PM	 Convention Quiz competition 	
8:30 PM	 MCYM Sports and Game Night
10:00 PM	 Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament 
11:59 PM	 Retire for Night

Friday, July 21, 2023 (Day 2)

6:30 AM	 Breakfast
8:00 AM	 Morning Prayers & Holy Qurbono. 
9:30 AM	 Concurrent  Seminars Session I
        	 Ages 6 and Under: 	 Room - Argon
       	 Ages 7-11: 		  Room - Barium
        	 Ages 12-17: 		  Room - Aluminum
        	 Single 18+:  		  Room - Cobalt
	 Married 26+:  		  Room - Zinc
	 Adults : Room - 	 Grand Ballroom
10:45 AM	 Break
11:00 AM	 Concurrent Seminars - Session II
12:15 PM	 Lunch
1:30 PM	 Adoration / Rosary / Confession / 	
		  Intercessory Prayers
				    Room - Chapel
1:30 PM	 Eparchy Pastoral Council Meeting 
			                 Room - Aluminum
2:00 PM	 Sunday School Teachers Meeting 
				    Room - Barium
2:30 PM	 Clergy & Religious Meeting
			                 Room - Aluminum
3:00 PM	 Panel Discussion - “Ultimate Healing 	
		  Through Christ and Sacred Traditions” 	
		  (Holistic Wellness) Moderator: 
		  Soney Abraham 
4:30 PM	 Break

5:00 PM	 Message - “Eucharist the source and 	
		  summit of  Christian life” 
	      	 Most Rev. Dr. Thomas Mar Eusebius
6:00 PM	 Evening Prayers
6:20 PM	 Honoring Bishop Mar Joy Alappatt, 	
	        Syro-Malabar Catholic Eparchy of Chicago
6:30 PM	 Dinner
8:00 PM	 Cultural Program Night 2 
10:30 PM	 MCYM-NA Meeting and Social
				    Room - Cobalt 
		  Family Apostolate Meeting (English) 
				    Room - Zinc
11:59 PM	 Retire for Night

Saturday, July 22, 2023 (Day 3)

6:30 AM	 Breakfast
8:00 AM	 Morning Prayers & Holy Qurbono
9:30 AM	 Concurrent Sessions III
        	 Ages 6 and Under: 	 Room - Argon
       	 Ages 7-11: 		  Room - Barium
        	 Ages 12-17: 		  Room - Cobalt
        	 Single 18+:  		  Room - Cobalt
	 Married 26+:  		  Room - Zinc
	 Adults : Room - 	 Grand Ballroom
10:45 AM	 Break
11:00 AM 	 Concurrent  Seminar Sessions IV
        	 Ages 6 and Under: 	 Room - Argon
       	 Ages 7-11: 		  Room - Barium
        	 Ages 12-17: 		  Room - Aluminum
	 Ages 18 + (including seniors)  Grand Ballroom
	 Panel Discussion; Moderator:  
	 Most Rev. Dr. Thomas Mar Eusebius
	 Topic:  How to be Rooted in Christ and Sacred 	
	 Traditions in the Context of North America
12:30 PM	 Lunch
1:30 PM	 Adoration / Rosary / Confession / 	
		  Intercessory Prayers
				    Room - Chapel
3:00 PM	 Time with the Head and Father of the 	
		  Malankara Catholic Church
4:30 PM	 Break
4:45 PM	 Valedictory Function 
6:00 PM	 Evening Prayers

if a breakout room name is not specified in the 
program, function will take place in 

Grand Ballroom

6:15 PM	 Banquet /Recognition /Award
7:30 PM	 Cultural Program Night 3
10:30 PM	 MCYM after hours (Youth Social) 
				    Room - Cobalt
		  Fellowship of the Rings 
		  (Married Couples Social) 
				    Room - Zinc
11:59 PM	 Retire for Night

Sunday, July 23, 2023 (Day 4)

6:30 AM	 Breakfast
8:00 AM	 Morning  Prayers & Holy Qurbono
10:30 AM	 Vote of Thanks and Blessing (“Sloosok 	
		  Aman”)
11:00 AM	 Check out, Lunch and Departure


